Copyright RF Industries Pty Ltd 2012. Subject to change without notice.
P40983-6
RFI
9329 Ravenna Rd.
Suite C
Twinsburg OH 44087 USA
Phone: 330 486 0706
Fax:      330 486 0705

Termination connectors N (F)
Finish Painted Black
Depth 22.12”
Total 19 inch Rack Units (height) 1RU 3RU 4RU 5RU 11RU
Temperature Range 14°F to 122° F
Specifications:
Copyright RF Industries Pty Ltd 2012. Subject to change without notice.
P40983-6
RFI
9329 Ravenna Rd.
Suite C
Twinsburg OH 44087 USA
Phone: 330 486 0706
Fax:      330 486 0705
rfiamericas.com2
CS1315-0405-SN Port allocations Functional block diagram of a 4-Ch Standard SN CSC
Control Station Combiner
Standard SN Series
132-150MHz
CS1315-xx05-SN Series
Ordering Information Description
CS1315-0405-SN Control Station Combiner, 132-150MHz, 4 Ch 50W N(F)
CS1315-0805-SN Control Station Combiner, 132-150MHz, 8 Ch 50W N(F)
CS1315-1205-SN Control Station Combiner, 132-150MHz, 12 Ch 50W N(F)
CS1315-1605-SN Control Station Combiner, 132-150MHz, 16 Ch 50W N(F)
CS1315-3205-SN Control Station Combiner, 132-150MHz, 32 Ch 50W N(F)